
ACCESSORIES
Clips

Name Product Item Number

LD-KZ Series LD-KZ-10LB

16.7mm(0.65” )LED Spacing

5050

LED SMD

5MIP20
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TECHNICAL DETAILS

Power
Voltage
CRI
Led Qty
Length/Reel

Product No. FE14D-P0-G2 50HZ9X 24VD60S W10L05 

14W/M  4.26W/ft

DC24V

90

60LEDs/M

5M 

Working Temperature 
Storage Temperature
Voltage Range
Reverse Voltage

-20~50°C

-30~80°C

23 ~25V dc

25V dc

965lm
980lm
1025lm 
1035lm
1035lm

2700K 
3000K 
4000K 
5000K 
6000K 

Color Temperature

LUMENS PER METER

FE14D-P0-G2 50HZ9X 24VD60S W10L05 

Colors jump & gradual changings can be realized by 
controller coding.
Varying color programs can be controlled by 
10pixels per meter.
DMX512 control IC-SM18522PS.

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM

C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
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5004mm(197.00”) Max Run

100mm(3.93”)Cutting Length

DIMENSION

360mm(14.17” ) 5050(CRI90)LEDs 10mm (0.39”) Wide
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AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):118.7 DEG

0

80

160

240

320

400

MH(m)
10

14

18

22

26

30

34

38

42

46

50
0.0 17.0 34.0

S(m)2.10
1.80
1.40
1.10
0.7000

0.3500
0.2800
0.1800
0.1400
0.1100



Power Supply

Dimming controller
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RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES

DVH30-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 30W 160×42×30mmAC220-240V DC24V/1.25A NO

DVH60-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 60W 187×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/2.5A NO

DVH75-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 75W 187×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/3.125A NO

DVH120-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 120W 268×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/5.0A NO

DVH150-24-P0-G1 CP PC Non-waterproof driver 150W 268×45×30.5mmAC220-240V DC24V/6.25A NO

Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Dimmable Dimensions

RECOMMENDED ALUMINUM PROFILE

15mm×7mm ≤ 10W/M≤ 10mm

Section diagram Installation Size

Cover: Transarent/Milky

PCB Width Power

24mm×15mm ≤ 18W/M

-

Slot size

21mm×16mm ≤ 12mm

17mm×15mm ≤ 16W/M- ≤ 12mm

16mm×16mm ≤ 15W/M- ≤ 10mm
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POWER CONNECTION DIAGRAM
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3

INSTALLATION

21

CUTTING

3

Solder the wire to the PCB

The red wire should be 
connected to “V+”.

4

 Clean the dirt around the solder  pads

点锡

1

 Cut along the shear line.

2
Solder wire

Add the tin to the solder pads and cable ends.

Clean the environment part to be 
attached with a cloth, 
as shown in Figure 1, 
and then tear off the 3M tape on the 
back of the light belt, and finally stick 
the light belt on the clean place.

PACKING

PACKINGN.W /CTN(KG)

0.13 6.5 50 500×260×380

G.W/CTN(KG) QTY / CTN(reel) CTN Size(cm)
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+86(755)27658410 sales@ledmy.com

SHENZHEN LEDMY CO.,LTD

Marketing Center: Room1503-1505, Block 2, Excellence City, Zhongkang Road, Futian District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province, PRC 518049
Manufacturing Center: LEDMY lndustrial Park,Tongren Road,Longbeiling Industrial Zone,Tangxia Town, Dongguan City, Guangdong Province, PRC 523715Dongguan City, Guangdong-
Province, PRC 523715


